
UNIVERSITY OF HORTICULTURAL SCIENCES, BAGALKOT
COLLEGE OF HORTICULTURE' MYSURU

Date:14-03-2023

RESISTRATION \OTICE
sub: Registration for the II Semester of III B. Sc. (Hons.) Horticulture degree programme

during the academic year 2022-23-reg.
Ref: No. R/UHSB/R-Fees/G-2 1 11'1012020'2 I dtd: I 3-l 1-2020'

>t*{<

The II Semester of III B. Sc. (Hons.) Horticulture degree programme for the academic year

2022-23 will be commencing from 24-04-2023. Hence, the concerned students are informed to register

for the semester by paying the below prescribed fees within the stipulated date'

Date of commencement of registration : 15-03-2023

Last date for registration without fine :24-04-2023
2023

Note: re strictlY informed to tlbT,tlt-'
Registratifn Card online through A.M.S. on or before 02-05-2023 compulsorily and get it

approved by the concerned Corinsellor, Warden' Librarian and Asst' Comptroller' Further' the

nts have to upload the fee paid receipt in the A'M'S'

istrar

!li, Yelavrala

2. TheNotice Board Co I lege/Hostels (C'G' H'lK' B' H')/L ibrary

f,,'tftfln'
rTX?!i#ufi33f'|,.on.,, c.o. H., Mvsuru

with an intimation to collect the fees receipt from AMS software'

Amount (Rs.)

sl.
No.

Particulars
GM/
OBC/
NRI

Cat-l

SC/ST
Annual Income

Belon'
t<

Lakhs

Above 2.5

Lakhs to
l0 Lakhs

Above
l0

Lakhs

Resistration Fee 550 550 550 550 550

2 Tuition Fee 5300 5300 5300 5300 5300

a
J Librarv Fee 550 550 550 550 550

4 Sports Fee 815 815 8r5 8r5 815

5 Tour Fee 4685 4685 4685 4685 4685

6 Indian Youth Red Cross SocietY 0 0 0 0 0

'7 Masazine Fee 565 565 565 565 565

8 Medical Fee 0 0 0 0 0

9 NCCAISS 65 65 65 65 65

10 Association/Club Fee 0 0 0 0 0

I Student Aid Fund 0 0 0 0 0

2 Examination Fee 2500 2500 2500 2500 2500

a Laboratory 2350 2350 2350 2350 2350

/1 Welfare Fund 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0
5 n^^ Fee

405 405 405 405 405
6 AKUM Fee
"/ Insurance of Health Aid Fund 0 0 0 0 0

l8 Career Development Programme Fee 350 350 350 tlq 350

9 Convocation Fee 250 250 I )(.) l>u *JU

Total Pavable Amount 18,385 18,385 250 250 18,385

Fees to be reimbursed from Social
Welfare/BCM DeP!.

11,515

n""s to be reimbursed from SCSP/TSP Cell
UHS, Bagalkot

6,620 18,135

copy

'oSave Water to Save Lives & Nature"

Yeiawala'


